

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CCP(D) No. 51/2022 in
WP(C) No. 2015/2021
c/w
RP No. 126/2022**

Des Raj

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Sanjeev Kumar Assistant Commissioner
Revenue and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

**ORDER
31.05.2024**

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 07.06.2024.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
31.05.2024
Sahil Padha